
2019 TEEN TENNIS LEAGUE (revised 6/14/19) 
  

TEAM HOME COURT COACHES 

Plymouth Wayzata Central Middle School (WCMS) 

305 Vicksburg Lane 

Plymouth, MN 55447 

Belle 

Eden Prairie Eden Prairie – Central Middle School 

8025 School Road 

Eden Prairie, MN 55344 

Matt 

Twin City Tennis Wesley Park 

8305 Wesley Drive 

Golden Valley, MN 55427 

Bryan 

Maple Grove Maple Grove Senior High 

9800 Fernbrook Lane N. 

Maple Grove, MN 55369 

Jack 

 

Players should show for away matches just like home matches. 

Matches will last approximately 1.5 - 2 hours.  
 

Schedule on website at www.plymouthmn.gov 

WEATHERLINE: 763-509-5205 
 

Monday, June 10 Location  Practice or Match 

1:00 pm   Home Site          Practice        

               

Wednesday, June 22 Location  Practice or Match    

1:00 pm Home Site   Practice     

 

Monday, June 17 Location  Practice or Match 

1:00 pm   Home Site          Practice        

                                      

Wednesday, June 19 Location  Practice or Match   

1:00 pm Home Site  Practice (changed to practice)   

  

Monday, June 24 Location  Practice or Match 

1:00 pm   Wayzata Central Middle School         Match 

    Plymouth                                      Maple Grove vs Plymouth      

  

Wednesday, June 26 Location  Practice or Match   

1:00 pm Eden Prairie – Central Middle School Match    

 Eden Prairie  Eden Prairie vs Plymouth 

 

Monday, July 8 Location  Practice or Match 

1:00 pm   Home Site           Practice        

                           

Wednesday, July 10 Location  Practice or Match   

1:00 pm Wayzata Central Middle School Match (new opponent)     

 Plymouth   Minnetonka vs Plymouth 

 

 

 



Monday, July 15 Location  Practice or Match 

1:00 pm   Maple Grove Senior High         Match 

    Maple Grove           Maple Grove vs Plymouth       

 

Wednesday, July 17 Location  Practice or Match   

1:00 pm Wayzata Central Middle School Match     

 Plymouth   Eden Prairie vs Plymouth 

 

Monday, July 22 Location  Practice or Match 

1:00 pm   Home Site           Practice 

                                  (Makeup match if needed)       

 

Wednesday, July 24 Location  Practice or Match   

1:00 pm Home Site  Inner team scrimmage     

   (Makeup match if needed)   

  

 

 

 

 

 


